Odavise 600g
46.83

46.52
46.30
43.01
40.06
40.04
39.30
38.83
38.57
36.51
(10)
35.05
34.77
33.19
32.47
32.29

Mari-Liis Tulev
Gerli Israel

Triin Junson
Kristella Jurkatamm
Mari Tuvikene
Reena Koll

Margot Meri

Merlyn Lipp
Pauliina Siimumae
Laura TSernova

Katre Karu
Tuule Sireli Mae
Keily Muuga
Klarika Kaldmaa
Katlin Piirimae

06.04.95 KJK Lounaldvi

07.02.95 Tallinna SS Kalev

19.12.96 Rapina SK
09.04.96 Audentese SK
23.09.96 Tartu SS Kalev
15.11.96 KJK Visa
30.04.96 SK Maret-Sport
16.02.95 Nomme KJK
03.11.96 KJK Kose 2000
10.01.95 Tartu U. ASK

05.04.95 KJK Vike
11.06.96 KJK Vike
07.07.96 Tartu SS Kalev
29.03.95 Némme KJK
08.11.95 Koigi KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

AN 2N =2 BN

nj
nj
12k

nj

nj

nj

v

v

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

lisaku

Valga

Turi

Kose

Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Kose
Kose
Viljandi

20.05.14
03.08.14
12.09.14
12.07.14
27.06.14
20.05.14
12.08.14
03.05.14
19.07.14
07.06.14

27.06.14
10.08.14
28.06.14
28.06.14
29.06.14



